
Contractors List for HHW RFP    

          

Clean Harbors     Safety Kleen 

Attn: Mike James    Attn: Ray Bowles 

4879 Spring Grove Avenue   700 Zimmerman 

Cincinnati, OH. 45232    Mason, MI 48854 

Ph# 513-681-6242    Phone: 517-676-6221 

eMail: james.michael@cleanharbors.com eMail: ray.bowles@safety-kleen.com  

 

Drug and Laboratory Disposal Inc.  U.S Ecology  

Attn: Patricia Troost    Attn: Herman Washington / Mike Favor 

331 Broad Street    2701 N. I-94 Service Dr. 

Plainwell, MI 49080    Ypsilanti, MI 48198 

Phone: 269-685-9824 Fax: 269-685-1130 Phone: 734-547-2500 

eMail: ptroost@dld-inc.com   eMail: herman.washington@eqonline.com  

 

Heritage Environmental Services Inc.   

Attn: Dawn Spurlock      

5451 Enterprise Blvd.    . 

Toledo, Ohio 43612     

Phone: 419-729-1321     

eMail: dawn.spurlock@heritage-enviro.com   

 

Pollution Control Industries Inc.   Marine Pollution Control 

Attn: Nick Lakich    Attn: Walter Putman 

4343 Kennedy Ave    8631 West Jefferson 

East Chicago, Indiana 46312   Detroit, MI 48209 

Phone: 800-388-7242    Phone: 313-849-2333 

eMail: nlakich@pollutioncontrol.com  eMail: wputman@marinepollutioncontrol.com  

 

Environmental Enterprises Inc.   PSC Environmental Services                  

Attn: Brian DaPeal    Attn: Chuck Geer 

4650 Spring Grove Avenue   515 Lycaste 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45232    Detroit, MI 48214                                                                                    

Phone: 800-850-3587    Phone: 586-292-4115 

eMail: bdapeal@eeienv.com   eMail:  

 

Environmental Recycling Group   Valley City Environmental Services 

Attn: Chas Petersen    Attn: Darwin Baas 

13040 Merriman Suite 200   1040 Market St. 

Livonia, MI 48150    Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Ph 734-437-9668    Phone: 616-235-1500 

eMail: cpetersen@ergenvironmental.com eMail: dbaas@valleycityes.com  
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